Product Data Sheet:
Medical & Mortuary Products
Vantage Products Ltd, The Die-Pat Centre, Broad March, Daventry, Northamptonshire, NN11 4HE, United Kingdom
Tel: +44 (0) 1327 313 130   Fax: +44 (0) 1327 313 129    sales@vantageproductsltd.co.uk    www.vantageproductsltd.co.uk
Product Name:
Product Code:
Product Description:
Variations
Technical Specification:
Construction:
Pressed, folded and
welded.
Net
Weight:
14.5Kg
Material: 304 Stainless Steel Dimensions: 1200mm x 600mm
Material
Thickness:
1.2mm Fixings: Canti-lever Wall Brackets
VANTPSH1200X600LHB/S
 A plain top of Stainless Steel with no tap holes, no upstand,
edges rimmed and turned down, underside sound-deadened
with smooth, impermeable, easily cleaned material.  The top
incorporates a rectangular sink bowl without overflow with a
round sump, containing a partially perforated Stainless Steel
basket and covered by a close fitting Stainless Steel cover with
plunged  handle. Available with two bowl sizes.
Comes complete with removable filter sump and lid.
6
0
0
50080
1200
1
2
5
4
0
0
2
0
0
4
0
1
7
5
3
2
5
1
5
08
0
3
0
0 7
0
250
175
3
2
5
3
9
4
,2
VANTPSH1200X600RHB/S - Right Hand Small bowl 500mm x
400mm
VANTPSH1200X600RHB - Left Hand bowl 500mm x 500mm
VANTPSH1200X600RHB - Right Hand bowl 500mm x 500mm
Product Code: IN230R
Net Weight: 1.38kg
Hospital Pattern Plaster Sink